
2017-2018 LaSalle Boys Soccer Try-outs 

“2016-2017 City Champions” 
 

To interested students in grades 5,6,7 & 8 interested in trying-out for soccer to become a Student-

Athlete. During try-outs and the training season, drop-off and pick-up must be in the west “bus” parking 

lot, students will not be allowed to re-enter the school hallways after a training session, except to go the 

locker room. Student-athletes not picked up at 5:30 will be warned once. The 2nd late pick-up will have 

the consequence of removable from the team and all training sessions. 

Try-outs: Players verbally released after a try-out, do not come to other sessions and are encouraged to 

participate in another Fall Sport. Participating in try-outs requires all appropriate paperwork and fees 

submitted to the Athletic Department (on-line) prior to Aug. 8. Participants should bring running shoes, 

soccer cleats and shin guards.  

 Tues., Aug. 8, 5:00 to 6:30PM 

 Wed., Aug 9, 5:00 to 6:30PM 

 Thurs., Aug. 10, 5:00 to 6:30PM 

Team Training Sessions: (NO TRAINING ON FRIDAYS) 

 Mon., Aug. 14, 4:30 to 5:30PM 

 Tues., Aug. 15, 4:30 to 5:30PM 

 Wed., Aug. 16, FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL, NO TRAINING 

 Thurs., Aug. 17, after-school to 5:30PM  

 Mon., Aug. 21, NO TRAINING 

 Tues., Aug. 22, NO TRAINING 

 Wed., Aug 23, after-school to 5:30PM 

 Thurs., Aug 24, after-school to 5:30PM 

 Mon., Aug. 28, after-school to 5:30PM 

 Tues., Aug. 29, after-school to 5:30PM 

 Wed., Aug. 30, after-school to 5:30PM 

 THUR., AUG. 31, FIRST SCHEDULED GAME 

 Mon., Sept. 4, LABOR DAY, NO SCHOOL, NO TRAINING 

 Tues., Sept. 5, SECOND SCHEDULED GAME 

 Training and Game schedule will continue until Thurs., Oct. 12. 

Matt Bellina 

Coach, Boys Soccer 

mbellina@purdue.edu 

LaSalle Lions 

2016-2017 City Champions 


